1945 Congress St  Business Name:  C  Lessee/Buyer's Name  Past Use:  P	Owner Name: Portland Lodg Contractor Name Owner hone:		Tontr Por	er Address: 5 Congress St ractor Address: tland it Type:	JUL 1 CITY OF P	2 2005/73-7396 Phone ORT AND Zone:		
Business Name:  C C C Lessee/Buyer's Name  Past Use:  P	Contractor Name Owner hone:		Por Permi	ractor Address: rtland it Type:		Phone ORT AND		
Lessee/Buyer's Name P	hone:		Permi	it Type:	CITY OF P	ORT AND		
Past Use: P								
	111		Ter			1 2 -		
	1 7 7		101	nts		R.Z		
elks club	•			Permit Fee: Cost of Work: CEO District:				
	set up screen house June 2005, remove October 2005		\$30.00   \$0.00   3					
r			FIRE DEFT: INSPECTION:					
				I	Denied Use	Group: Type:		
						CONSTRUCTION		
Proposed Project Description:			1	1 2	< ا	Temper Temper		
set up screen house June 2005, remove October 2005			Signa	Signature: Signature: Mb - 7/7/05				
		'EDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DIS		TIES DISTRIC	TRICT (P.A.D.)			
		Action: Approved Approved w/Conditions			dw/Conditions Denied			
			Signature:			Date:		
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For:			Zoning Approval					
jharris 06/22/2			ious Zoning Appeal Historia Dracoruation					
		Special Zone or Reviews		Zoning Appeal		Historic Preservation		
		Shoreland		Variance		Not in District or Landma		
		Wetland		Miscellaneous		Does Not Require Review		
			Flood Zone		1 Use	Requires Review		
		Subdivision Interpretation  Site Plan Approved		on	☐ Approved ☐ Approved w/Conditions			
				Approved				
		Maj Minor MM	□ b<&	Denied		Denied O		
		Date: 6/28/0	5	)ate:		Date:		

ADDRESS

DATE

PHONE

such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

Tent Permit Application

if you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction:	QUE Com	Mess)	Ÿ .
Date of Tent setup:		of Vent breakdown:	
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot# Lot#	Owner:	CLUB	Telephone? 7773-7396
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)		address & CIKI PLUB COM granss; (LAVA	Fee: \$ 3 <b>6</b> .00
The following must be included as submis  1. Certificate of Flammability  2. Letter of approval from properly of the Parks & Recreation@ 874-8793  3. Plot Plan showing the following:  i. Property lines  ii. Parking  iii. Bullding iocations  4. Tent location, including dimensions  5. If the City is the property owner, Compared to the property owner,	wner, If the City is the Sity	ntrances in tent.	
Whom should we contact when the perm Mailing address:  PHONE: 772 -5250  We will contact you by phone when the preview the requirements before starting an SSUED AND A \$100.00 FINE LEVIED F ANY W	ermit is ready. You by work, with a Plant	must come in and to	VORK ORDER WILL BE
			Link

Other \_

# DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

Please Read Application And	CITY OF PORTLA  RULLDING INSPECTION	I FEMINI ISSULD
Notes, if Any, Attached  This is to certify that Portland I	PERIVI-	Permit Number: 050818 <b>2005</b>
has permission toset up scr	, and the second	CITY OF PORTLAND
AT 1945 Congress St provided that the perso		216_A006001 ting this permit shall comply with a

e of buildings and

ine and or the Or of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

ificatio n and v en perm on proc re this rt there Iding or ed or erwise osed-in JR NO QUIRED.

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

ances of the City of Portland regulating

uctures, and of the application on file in

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS Fire Dept. Health Dept. **Appeal Board** 

Department Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

House 300 G 100 y d S Per Bob Elder 6/28/05 Front: 25'reg 100 yds given PENT: 25' reg 50 yds given Side: 12' reg - 20 yds given

**医生态性,特别是影响的,这是国际的影响,是是是对象的,是是是是一种的,是是是是是是是是是是是是是是是是是是是是是是是是一种的,也是是是是一个人,也可以让一个人** 



35. Wu Chyuan Road. WukuIndustrial Zona. Talpel Country, Talwan. TEL:(866-2)22983355 FAX:(886-2)22997857

## TEST REPORT

REPORT NO. HILO0138A/2002/ 1 OF 2 PAGE NO. DATE: OCT.22, 2002

MIEERLAN INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.

The following merchandise was submitted and identified by the vendor as:

Type of Product:

FABRIC

Style/Item No.:

MESH (WHITE)

We have tested the submitted sample(s) as requested and the following results were obtain

Test Required:

Planmability test of submitted sample in accordance with Sec. 7 (Wall and Ton Material) of CPAL-84 specifications Issued by Industrial Fabric Association International of USA

SCAL TO SCHOOL STANDS OF SCHOOL STANDS

元を記るのでのもののでは、ケールをもののものできない。そののもののもののものははは

(SEE ATTACHED SHEETS)

#### Concinsion:

in our opinion, the submitted sample complies with the requirements of Sec. 7, CPAI-84 of USA.

- \* This test document carnot be reproduced in any way, except in full context. without the prior approval in writing of the laboratory.
- The results shown in this test report refer only to the sample(s) tested unless otherwise stated.

013300

35, Wu Chyuan Road, Wukuindustrial Zone, Taipei Country, Taiwan. TEL:(888-2)22983355 FAX:(886-2)22997857

# TEST REPORT

REPORT NO. HL00138A/2002/

PAGE NO. DATE:

2 OF~ 2 OCT.22, 2002

# Test Results:

## FLAMMARILITY TEST (CPAI-14)

Sec. 7 - Wall & top material

Sample weight (10cm x 10cm) : 0.378x 100 = 37.89/m<sup>2</sup>

Pass

Specimen		Damage length	After flame	
	*******	(1030)	(sec)	
100	1	165	0.0	
Warp	2	180	0.0	
	3	129		
	4	183	0.0	
Filling	5	146	0.0	
	6	173	. 0.0	
v.mm&	7	192	60.	
	8	168	1 (0.0)	
Average		167	0.0	
After leach	12.4	entanont		
Specimen		Densage longth	After flame	
	<u>,                                    </u>	(finter)	(sec)	
•				

Specimen		Densaga longth  (from)	After-flame (see)		
· ·	1	186	0.0		
Warp	2	191	0.9		
h	3	179	0.0		
	4	145	0.0		
	5	194	0.0		
Filling	5	180	0.0		
	7	169	0.0		
	8	178	0.0		
Average		178	0.0		

"Untreated weight of material being tasted less than 50 (g/m²).

### Requirement:

- 1. Maximum average damaged length shall not exceed 230mm.
- 2. Maximum damaged is not for an individual specimen shall not exceed 255mm.
- 3. Maximum average afterflame times shall not exceed 2 second.
- 4. Maximum afterflame times for an individual specimen shall not exceed 4 seconds.

013301

City of Portland, Mai	Permit No: 05-0818	Date Applied For: 06/22/2005	CBL: 216 A006001			
	01 Tel: (207) 874-8703, <b>Fax:</b>	* /		00/22/2003	Phone:	
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:		
1945 Congress St	Portland Lodge #188	Portland Lodge #188		1945 Congress St		
Business Name:	Contractor Name:	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:		
	Owner		Portland			
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	P	Permit Type:			
			Tents			
'roposed Use:	<u> </u>	Proposed	<b>Project Description:</b>			
set up screen house June 20	005, remove October 2005	set up s	creen house June 2	2005, remove Octobe	er 2005	
Dept: Zoning	Status: Approved with Condition	ns <b>Reviewer:</b>	Marge Schmucka	1 Approval Da	ite: 06/28/2005	
Elder to call me - r	n hold - the plot plan has no proper nade site plan exemption out for p gave me the setbacks	•	tbacks given - left	a message for Bob	Ok to Issue: 🗹	
	~	ittad Amy dayiati	oma ahall maguina a	compands ammazzal ha	form atomting that	
work.	proved on the basis of plans subm	itted. Any deviati	ons snan require a	separate approvar be	fore starting that	
2) It is understood that thi be invalid after that tim	s is only a temporary structure thate.	t will be removed	at the end of Octo	ber, 2005. This permi	it approval will	
Dept: Building	Status: Approved with Condition	ns Reviewer:	Jeanine Bourke	Approval Da	te: 07/07/2005	
Note:					Ok to Issue:	
1) This permit DOES NO	Γ authorize any construction activ	ities. The tent mus	st be removed at th	e end of October.		
Dept: Fire	Status: Approved	Reviewer:	Jay Kelley	Approval Da	te: 06/28/2005	
Note:				•	Ok to Issue: 🛚	